
 

 

SCHOOL OF COMPUTING 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

B.TECH- INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

TIME TABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 - ODD SEM – ONLINE MODE 

 

YEAR: IV             SEMESTER: VII                                       BATCH: 2018-2022  

DAY / 
TIME 

9.00 –                    
10.00 AM 

10.00 –                  
11.00 AM 

11.00 - 
11.15 AM 

11.15 -                        
12.15 PM 

12.15 -                   
1.15 PM 

Monday SIT4402 SIT4402  
B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

 

SIT1401 CBCS 

Tuesday SIT1401 SIT1402 SBA1101 CBCS 

Wednesday SIT4401 SIT4401 SIT1402 SBA1101 

Thursday SBA1101 SIT1402 SIT1401 CBCS 

Friday SIT1402 SIT1401 SBA1101 CBCS 

 

Sl.No 
Course 
Code 

Name of the Course Course Handling Faculty 
Course 

Coordinator 

1. SBA1101 
Principles of Management 
and Professional Ethics 

Dr.P.Sivagami Dr.R.M.Joany 

2. SIT1401 
Human Computer 
Interaction 

Dr.Jeberson Retna Raj, Shantha Sheela                          
Dr.J.Jeberson Retna Raj  
 

3. SIT1402 
Mobile Application 
Development 

Dr.J.Jabez, Dr.Jancy Dr.Jancy 

4. 
SIT1606/    

  SCS1608 
Big Data / SQAT    
(CBCS/Elective-2) 

Dr.S.Vigneshwari/ Dr.L.K.Joshila Grace  Dr.Joshila Grance 

5. SIT4401 
Human Computer 
Interaction Lab 

Dr.J.Jeberson Retna Raj,  
Dr.V.Maria Anu 

Dr.V.Maria Anu  

6. SIT4402 
Mobile Application 
Development Lab 

Dr.J.Jabez 
Dr.R.M.Gomathi 

Ms.T.Ananthi 

 
Year Coordinator: Dr.L. Mary Gladence



 

 

 

SCHOOL OF COMPUTING 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

B.TECH - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

TIME TABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 - ODD SEM - – ONLINE MODE 

 

YEAR: III  SEMESTER: V BATCH: 2019-2023  

DAY / 
TIME 

9.00 –                    
10.00 AM 

10.00 –                  
11.00 AM 

11.00 - 
11.15 AM 

11.15 -                        
12.15 PM 

12.15 -                   
1.15 PM 

2.00 –                    
3.00 PM 

Monday SITA1502 SCSA1503  
 

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

 

SITA1501 CBCS SCSA2502 

Tuesday SCSA1503 SITA1503 SCSA1501 CBCS SITA2501 

Wednesday SITA1501 SCSA1501 SITA1503 SITA1502 
Virtual 

Programming 

Thursday SCSA1501 SITA1503 SITA1502 CBCS 
Virtual 

Programming 

Friday SITA1501 SITA1502 SCSA1503 CBCS SCSA2502 

Saturday SITA1503       SITA1501 SCSA1501 SCSA1503 SITA2501 

 

Sl.No 
Course 
Code 

Name of the Course Course Handling Faculty 
Course 

Coordinator 

1. SCSA1501 Operating Systems 
Dr. L. Mary Gladence,                               
Dr. R. Subhashini 

Dr.Suganiya 

2. SITA1501 
Wireless Sensor 
Networks and 
Architecture 

Dr. M. S .Godwin Premi, 
Mr.A.Aranganathan 

Dr. M. S .Godwin Premi, 

3. SITA1502 
Customer Interface 
Design and Development 

Mrs.E.Brumancia, 
Dr.R.M.Gomathi            

Dr.R.M.Gomathi            

4. SCSA1503 
Computer Graphics and 
Multimedia Applications 

Dr.Suji Helen, Dr.Christy Dr.A.Christy 

 
5. 

SITA1503 
Fog and Cloud 
Computing 

Dr.P.Jeyanthi, Dr.Ashok Kumar Dr P. Jeyanthi 

 
6. 

SITA3011/ 
SITA3008 

Block chain Technologies    
/ IoT  

Dr. Jeberson Retna Raj,                   
Dr.A.Sivasangari 

Dr. Jeberson Retna Raj,                   
Dr.Sivasangari.A 

7. SITA2501 
Customer Interface 
Design and Development 
Lab 

Ms.E.Brumancia, Dr.Senduru 
Srinivasulu, Dr.R.M.Gomathi 

Ms.E.Brumancia 

8. SCSA2502 Operating Systems Lab 
Dr.P.Ajitha, Dr.L.Mary Gladence, 
Dr.Y.Bevish Jinila 

Dr.Mary Posonia 

 

Year Coordinator: Dr. R.M.Gomathi 
 
 



 

 

SCHOOL OF COMPUTING 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

B.TECH- INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

TIME TABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 - ODD SEM - – ONLINE MODE 

YEAR: II  SEMESTER: III BATCH: 2020-2024  

DAY / 
TIME 

9.00 –                    
10.00 AM 

10.00 –                  
11.00 AM 

11.00 - 
11.15 AM 

11.15 -                        
12.15 PM 

12.15 -                   
1.15 PM 

2.00 –                    
3.00 PM 

Monday SITA1301 SCSA1302 
 
 

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

 

SCSA1304 SMTA1302 SITA2301 

Tuesday SMTA1302 SCSA1301 
SCSA1302 

 
SCSA1303 SCSA2302 

Wednesday SCSA1303 SCSA1304 SCSA1301 SITA1301 SCSA2301 

Thursday SCSA1304 SITA1301 
SCSA1303 

 
SCSA1302 SCSA2301 

Friday SCSA1301 SMTA1302 SITA1301 SCSA1303 SITA2301 

Saturday SMTA1302 SCSA1302 SCSA1301 SCSA1304 SCSA2302 

 

Sl.No 
Course 
Code 

Name of the Course Course Handling Faculty 
Course 

Coordinator 

1. SMTA1302 Discrete Mathematics Dr.Ganesh S Dr.Ganesh S 

2. SCSA1301 
Database Management 
Systems 
 

Dr.S Gowri, Dr.P.Jeyanthi 
 

Dr.Dhamodaran 
Dr.Mary Gladence 

3. 
SCSA1302 
 

Theory of Computation 
 

Dr.V.Maria Anu, Ms.Jithina 
 

Dr.S.Prince Mary 
Dr.Y. Bevish Jinila 

4. SCSA1303 Software Engineering 
Dr.P.Ajitha  
Dr.Senduru Srinivasulu 

Mr.M.D.Kamalesh 
Mrs.M.S.Roobini 
 

 
5. 

SITA1301 
Programming in Java 
 

 Dr.S.Revathy, Dr.V.Nirmal Rani 
 
 

Mrs.J.Refonaa 
Dr.S.L.Jany Shabu 

 
6. 

SCSA1304 Advanced Data Structures Dr.G.Mathivanan, Dr.J.Jabez 
Dr.P.Ajitha 
Dr.Suji Helen 

7. SCSA2301 
Database Management 
Systems Lab 

Dr.S. Gowri, Dr.P.Jeyanthi, 
Dr.V.Maria Anu 
 

Dr.J.Albert Mayan 
Dr.Cruz Antony 

8. SITA2301 Programming in Java Lab 
Dr.S.Revathy, Dr.V.Nirmal Rani, 
Ms.E.Brumancia 

Dr A.Jesudoss 
Dr.M.Maheswari 

9. SCSA2302 
Code Optimization and 
Debugging - I 

Dr.V.Nirmal Rani, Dr.S.Gowri 
Dr.V.Nirmal Rani 
Dr.Veeramani 

 
Year Coordinator: Dr.Y.Bevish Jinila 

https://sist.sathyabama.ac.in/syllabus2019/soc/btechit/scsa1301.pdf
https://sist.sathyabama.ac.in/syllabus2019/soc/btechit/scsa1301.pdf
https://sist.sathyabama.ac.in/syllabus2019/soc/btechit/scsa1303.pdf
https://sist.sathyabama.ac.in/syllabus2019/soc/btechit/sita1301.pdf
https://sist.sathyabama.ac.in/syllabus2019/soc/btechit/scsa1304.pdf
https://sist.sathyabama.ac.in/syllabus2019/soc/btechit/scsa2301.pdf
https://sist.sathyabama.ac.in/syllabus2019/soc/btechit/scsa2301.pdf
https://sist.sathyabama.ac.in/syllabus2019/soc/btechit/sita2301.pdf
https://sist.sathyabama.ac.in/syllabus2019/soc/btechit/scsa2302.pdf
https://sist.sathyabama.ac.in/syllabus2019/soc/btechit/scsa2302.pdf

